
LOT 6 WINDSWEPT INDUSTRIAL S/D
UNIT 2. DESC AS FOLLOWS: BEGIN
AT NW COR OF LOT 4 WINDSWEPT

GMGB LLC
111 SW RIDGE STREET
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

24-4S-16-03120-106
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1266/2397 12/13/2013 WD U I 12 136,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIRST FEDERAL BANK OF

GMGB LLC

1255/1840 5/15/2013 CT U I 12 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (T C C

FIRST FEDERAL BANK 
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24510 COMMERCIAL 563 05/15/2006

HX Base Yr

184 SW WINDSWEPT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 12 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8700 06 3,763 94.6400 35.96 135,317 2006 2006 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 PREF M B A  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3000

AOF 1,400 150 2,100 59,658

BAS 1,600 100 1,600 45,453

CAN 210 30 63 1,789

3,210 3,763 106,900

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W40 S40 E40 N40 $
AOF=[ORIG=-40,40] S20 S15 E40 N35 W40 $
CAN=[ORIG=-40,60] W5 S20 E27 N5 W22 N15 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 330.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 990

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 7,062.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2006 2006 3 100 13,065

14,055

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 0.00 0.00 1.24 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 62,000


